15/10/2020 Lot 44 — Who Dares Wins Race : Auction

Home / Shop / Part2 / Lot44

Shop

https://whodareswinsrace.com/index.php/product/lot-44/ 1/4


https://whodareswinsrace.com/
https://whodareswinsrace.com/index.php/shop/
https://whodareswinsrace.com/index.php/product-category/part-2/
https://mlpvc74ksroh.i.optimole.com/kj1If0s-lvRbI3DP/w:auto/h:auto/q:auto/https://whodareswinsrace.com/wp-content/uploads/2020/09/DSC2437-scaled.jpg
https://whodareswinsrace.com/

15/10/2020 Lot 44 — Who Dares Wins Race : Auction

Description Bids

Total Bids Placed:

Auction has expired

Highest bidder was: Tommo Jnr

BIDDER NAME BIDDING TIME BID AUTO
| il e October 12, 2020 8:09 pm £560.07 Auto
b****r October 12, 2020 8:09 pm £550.07
| i e October 12, 2020 7:55 pm £531.00 Auto
r*a October 12, 2020 7:55 pm £521.00
| il e October 12, 2020 7:50 pm £511.00
r*a October 12, 2020 7:48 pm £501.00
preeeerr October 12, 2020 7:48 pm £500.00 Auto
| i e October 12, 2020 7:41 pm £420.00
o October 12, 2020 7:40 pm £410.00

https://whodareswinsrace.com/index.php/product/lot-44/ 2/4


https://whodareswinsrace.com/index.php/product-category/part-2/
https://whodareswinsrace.com/

15/10/2020

b****y

nq*****s

j*****1

j*****1

f**d

f~*d

b****r

b****r

* %k

r-a

b****r

*kkkkkkk
r 6

b****r

b****r

Kk kkkkkk
r 6

Lot 44 — Who Dares Wins Race : Auction

LCLoper 1£, £UzZU 0.£9 PIIl

October 12, 2020 5:47 pm

October 12, 2020 8:24 am

October 12, 2020 8:24 am

October 11, 2020 1:57 pm

October 11, 2020 1:57 pm

October 9, 2020 6:16 am

October 9, 2020 6:16 am

October 8, 2020 6:27 am

October 8, 2020 6:27 am

October 7, 2020 2:36 pm

October 7, 2020 8:22 am

October 7, 2020 8:22 am

October 7, 2020 7:18 am

October 7, 2020 7:18 am

https://whodareswinsrace.com/index.php/product/lot-44/

LLOO.UV

£225.00

£215.00

£210.07

£200.07

£200.00

£190.07

£180.07

£160.00

£150.00

£140.00

£130.00

£125.07

£120.00

£110.00

Auto

Auto

Auto

Auto

Auto

Auto

3/4


https://whodareswinsrace.com/

15/10/2020 Lot 44 — Who Dares Wins Race : Auction

MULULIVII OLal L\CU JULUUJCTI <, ULV VU.VUU MITI

https://whodareswinsrace.com/index.php/product/lot-44/ 4/4


https://whodareswinsrace.com/

