

Home / Shop / Part 2 / Lot 44

Shop



0



Description Bids

Total Bids Placed:

Auction has expired

Highest bidder was: Tommo Jnr

BIDDER NAME	BIDDING TIME	BID	AUTO
t*****r	October 12, 2020 8:09 pm	£560.07	Auto
b****r	October 12, 2020 8:09 pm	£550.07	
t*****r	October 12, 2020 7:55 pm	£531.00	Auto
r**a	October 12, 2020 7:55 pm	£521.00	
t*****r	October 12, 2020 7:50 pm	£511.00	
r**a	October 12, 2020 7:48 pm	£501.00	
t*****r	October 12, 2020 7:48 pm	£500.00	Auto
t*****r	October 12, 2020 7:41 pm	£420.00	
j*****1	October 12, 2020 7:40 pm	£410.00	



n s	October 12, 2020 6:29 pm	£233.UU
b****y	October 12, 2020 5:47 pm	£225.00
m****3	October 12, 2020 8:24 am	£215.00
j****1	October 12, 2020 8:24 am	£210.07 Auto
j****1	October 11, 2020 1:57 pm	£200.07
f**d	October 11, 2020 1:57 pm	£200.00 Auto
f**d	October 9, 2020 6:16 am	£190.07
b****r	October 9, 2020 6:16 am	£180.07 Auto
b****r	October 8, 2020 6:27 am	£160.00 Auto
r**a	October 8, 2020 6:27 am	£150.00
b****r	October 7, 2020 2:36 pm	£140.00
r******6	October 7, 2020 8:22 am	£130.00
b****r	October 7, 2020 8:22 am	£125.07 Auto
b****r	October 7, 2020 7:18 am	£120.00 Auto
r******6	October 7, 2020 7:18 am	£110.00



AUCTION STALLER

UULUUCI 4, ZUZU U.UU PIII

Made at the tip of Africa. ©